OR

DSQ
DSQ

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

CR

DSQ
DSQ

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

® 00 O N 0o OO =~ N 00N~

-
= O

G G G % M G G G G G G G 7o T S (o)
A O W AN O OB~ W A W =2 NN -~ O o

BIB
349
244
245
230
233
338
350
347
337
258
216
235
314
345
301
250
203
246
376
368
265
210
410
225
189
274
226
395
348
323
277
304
223
391
325
260
237
357
214
365
355
362
256
222
232
378
373
228
396
271
299

ATHLET

>ANOZ OEOAQPOZ
KAKABEAAKHZ BAAZIOZ
KAAOTEPHZ FQProz
NIKOAAKEAZ NIKOAHMOZ
ZATKOZ APIZTOTEAHZ
MNANAZTAMATIOY ZQTHPHZ
2FOYPAZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ
POYZKAX ANOXTOAOZ
MANANTQONOIMNOYAOZ AEQNIAAY
KEPAANAL TAZOZ

BAAXOZ ANAPEAZ
ZAPANITKAZ ANAPEAZ
MIMOYPTZOBITHZ AOGANAZIOZ
MNMOYTAKIAHZ OANAZHZ
MAPKOZ NANNHZ

KAPATZAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
>KPOIMOAIOAZ NMANTEAHZ
KANEAAOIMOYAOZ IOANNHZ
TPIANTOZ NTINOZ
TAZOIANNOMNOYAOZ NMANATMQTHZ
KOAAIAZ MAPINOZ
ANTONIOY OOQONAZ
NIKOAOYAH ZTAYPOYAA
AENQNAZ TIQPTOZ

POYKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOPQNIQTHZ BAAZHZ
AETMAZTAZ ANTONHZ
XAPKIOAAKHZ ©OEO®PANHZ
POYZZHX FEQPI1OZ AAEZANAPOZ
NTEBEPOZ MMAMIMHX
KOYPHZ XAPAAAMIMOX
MHTPOIIANNHZ MANATIQTHX
AAMOKAZ NANNHX

OOYZAZ MANATIQTHZ
NTOMAAHZ KQZTAZ
KEXPOAOIOZ IQANNHZ
ZOTKAZ AHMHTPHZ
>TAMATAKHXZ THAEMAXOZX
BEPIHX ®QTHX

TAANIOZ ENTY
2MYPOMNOYAOZ NANOZ
>XIZAZ MANATIQTHZ
KATZOINANNOZ OANAXHZ
FKOYMAZ STAMATHZ
EYAITEAATOX TZANHZ
TXATKAHZ EMMANOYHA
TZOYTZOMOYAOZ ANOXTONOZ
AHMOTIOYAOZ XPIZTOX
XATZHAAKHZ ANTQONHZ
KOPAAAHZ HAIAZ
MANTZOYPANHZ MANAMQTHZ

GEN CAT
M2 20-29
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M2 20-29
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M6 60-69
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
F4 40-49
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M2 20-29
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M5 50-59
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CLUB

STEFIS RUNNING TEAM
STEFIS RUNNING TEAM
BRT-KPN® PATRAS

TZANETAKIS LAB
STEFIS RUNNING TEAM
G.R.E.AT.VOLOS

EPMHZX AITEIAAEIAZ

ASOPIA

E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

STEFFIS RUNNING TEAM
STEFIS RUNNING TEAM
E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

MOYZIKO N'YMNAZIO KOPINOGOY

UNDERGROUND FITNESS
O NAYTNAIOZ
EAEYZIZ

A.%Z. BOYPBOYPQON

ALEX ENDURANCE GANG

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

RAFINA RUNNERS

MY TRAINER KOPIN®GOZ

E®YPAIOI OKYTIOAEX

KOUTSA KOUTSA

UNDERGROUND FITNESS
EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
THE FACTORY DANCE

KOPINGIAKOZ

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM
MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM
TRI.C.C.C.

BALANCE

A.%Z. BOYPBOYPQON

TIME

0:37:06
0:38:22
0:38:33
0:38:33
0:38:48
0:38:57
0:39:13
0:39:15
0:39:36
0:40:03
0:40:06
0:40:14
0:40:19
0:40:28
0:41:11
0:41:21
0:41:22
0:45:08
0:46:27
0:47:19
0:47:37
0:47:39
0:47:54
0:47:55
0:48:09
0:48:13
0:48:22
0:48:32
0:49:26
0:49:35
0:49:55
0:50:04
0:50:09
0:50:37
0:50:38
0:50:55
0:51:05
0:51:25
0:51:36
0:51:46
0:52:13
0:52:25
0:52:27
0:52:29
0:52:33
0:52:34
0:52:42
0:52:52
0:52:54
0:52:57
0:53:22



OR
52
53
54

55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98
99

CR

17
17

18
15
19
19
20
16

20

21
22

23
17

18

21
19
24

25
22
23

20
24
21

22
23

26
24

BIB
336
308
212

331

330

384
320
343
288
346
375
220
251
303
239
282
272
276
231
290
341
318
204
326
319
283
259
219

400

369
358
263
289
317
202
313
315

281
370
294
334

247

332
374
339
217
264

ATHLET

MANANTQNIOY MANATIQTHZ
MMAPTZH AZHMENIA
BAPAAZ EMMANOYHA

NMANOBPAKOX AHMHTPIOZ

NMANOBPAKOZXZ NrEQPT'10Z

TZAMNATZAPHZ IQANNHX
NTAANAMEPAZ METPOZX
MOAYKAPTIIAHZ MANATIQTHX
NAEKKAZ MAYAOZ

PAMNTH KATEPINA

TOMAPAZ KONZTANTINOZ
FMANNOTMOYAOZ IOANNHZ
KAPKAAAZ EYZTAGIOZ
MATZOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
HAIAKHZ X TAMATIOX
KYPIAKOYAOIOYAOZ ANTONHZ
KOPAAAHZ NIKOZ

KOYPH OAYMIIA

APITZAZ IQANNHZ

NIATZOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MENMAZ BAITEAHZ
NIKOAOIMNOYAOZ EYAITENOZ
ANE=OTTOYAQY EAENH
NTOY®AX EAEYOEPIOZ
NOXXHZ NANATIQTHZ
KQAETTHXZ EMMANOYHA
KEXPHX TEQPTI0Z
FMANNIKOIMOYAQY ®QTEINH

XPIZTOAOYAOTOYAQY ANAZTAZIA

TEAATINIAHZ NIKOZ
STAMATHZ XPHZTOZ
KAEITZINAPHZ ANAXTAZIOX
AEKKAZ MANATIQTHZ
NIKOAOIMNOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
AGANAZIOY EAENH
MIMOYPAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MYTEAAAZ BAZIAEIOZ
AAE=OTMOYAOZ INQPIroz
KPAFKOYPA EAENA
TZABEAAAZ MAYAOZ
NOYMANHZ EYAITEAOX
NANAKQNETANTINOY ANAPEAZ

KAPAAHZ METPOZ

MANOYZHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TZQPTZH EYOYMIA
NANOYTZHZ rPHIOPHX
BAAXOZ MANATIQTHZ
KOAAIAZ MANATIQTHZ

GEN CAT
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M6 60-69
F4 40-49
M3 30-39

M4 40-49

M6 60-69

M6 60-69
M3 30-39
M6 60-69
M6 60-69
F4 40-49
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M2 20-29
F4 40-49
M3 30-39
M2 20-29
M4 40-49
M4 40-49
F5 50-59
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M7 70+

M5 50-59
F5 50-59

F3 30-39

M6 60-69
M3 30-39
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M6 60-69
F6 60-69
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
F5 50-59
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M5 50-59

M5 50-59

M5 50-59
F3 30-39
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M6 60-69

CLUB
ZAY TPINOAHZ

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APTOAIAAY

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APIOAIAAZ

GOUDI CITY RUNNING TEAM
E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ
EYKAHZ

VETERUNNERS

E®YPAIOI OKYTIOAEX

EAEYZIZ

E®OIPEQOI QKYTOAEZ

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

VO2MAX EXERCISE CENTER
PATRAS

ZAYAOHNQON

MANAIZTIKOZ PAOHNAZ

MANAIZTIKOZ PAOHNAZL

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN YTEIAZ
TPINOAHZ

ZAYMNATPAZ

TIME

0:53:45
0:53:57
0:54:21

0:54:30

0:54:31

0:54:51
0:55:07
0:55:22
0:55:37
0:55:41
0:55:59
0:56:06
0:56:13
0:56:17
0:56:19
0:56:19
0:56:30
0:56:55
0:57:18
0:57:55
0:58:13
0:58:18
0:58:28
0:58:34
0:58:58
0:59:00
0:59:26
0:59:27

0:59:31

0:59:42
1:00:02
1:00:13
1:00:19
1:00:32
1:00:34
1:00:39
1:00:52
1:01:23
1:01:33
1:01:49
1:01:58
1:02:09

1:02:17

1:02:23
1:02:23
1:02:28
1:02:31
1:02:40



OR
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

11

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

145
146
147
148
149

CR

25
26

27
25
28
10

27

28

29

29
30
31
26
32
32

34

35

30
27
28
10
36
11

37
38
29

39
10

40

11
11
12
12

BIB
324
316
300
280
321
307
382
224
296
397
379

366

311
367
403
36

208
291
335
363
295
361
377
242
257
401
386
340
253
309
215
310
285
249
248
218
305
266
209
205
286
394
328
238

353

229
236
344
380
21

ATHLET

NTEMA MAPIANNA
NIKOAETZEAZ AHMHTPHX
MA=OYTHZ IQANNHZ
KOYTPAKH ZEBAXTH
NTAZIOZ ANTONHZ
MMOAPMMAPOYZHZ IQANNHZ
TZANTANHX IOANNHZ
AEAEY AHMHTPIOZ
MAAAKOQOY TQTA

XPONHX EYZTAOIOZ
TZAKIPH IQANNA

TAPANTIAHZ NIKHTAZ

MMEXHZ ZMYPOX

TAPNAPH AHMHTPA
MAYPOEIAHZ MNQProz
PIBA NIKH
ANAPIFANNAKHZ ANAPEAZ
AIOYNTPHZ XPHZTOZ

MAMANIKOAAOY KONZTANTINOZ

2QTHPIOY ZQTHPHZ
NOYTAZ AAEZANAPOZ
>TPANHZ XTEAIOZ
TPIMIMONIAZ MANAMQTHZ
O0QAQY XPYZOYAA
KAYOKE®ANOZ NIKOZ
BAZINAKH ANTQNIA
TZIAIMMAPH AIKATEPINH
MAYAOIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
OPAFKAKHZ BAZIAHZ
MMAPTZH AHMHTPA
BAATKOMOYAOZ MANATMQTHZ
MMEKIAPHZ MAPIOZ
KQXTOMOYAOX XAPAAAMITOX
KAPANOTTOYAQY MAPIA
KAPANIKOAAZ NIKOAAOZ
FEQPTANTZAZ AAEZANAPOZX
MIXAHAIAQY IQANNA
KOAAIOTIOYAQY IQANNA
ANTQONIAAHZ TIQPTOX
ANIKAPHZ MAPKOZ
KQZTOMOYAOZ FEQPTIOX
XANTHPIAQY EAENH
MNAFKAANOZ XPHXTOX
HAIAKH MAPIANNA

ZMYPNIQTAKHZ MNMANATIQTHZ

MAYPOITANNH XPIZTINA
ZAPKQOY HAIA

MOYAQY APTYPQ
TZAKIPH MIXAEAA
ADPOY=ENIAHZ TEQPT10X

GEN CAT

F5 50-59
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
F4 40-49
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M4 40-49
M6 60-69
F3 30-39
M5 50-59
F4 40-49

F3 30-39

M5 50-59
F3 30-39
M4 40-49
F4 40-49
M2 20-29
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
F3 30-39
M5 50-59
F4 40-49
F3 30-39
F5 50-59
M5 50-59
F4 40-49
M4 40-49
M3 30-39
M3 30-39
F4 40-49
M5 50-59
M6 60-69
F3 30-39
F3 30-39
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
M3 30-39
F5 50-59
M5 50-59
F3 30-39

M5 50-59

F5 50-59
F3 30-39
F4 40-49
F3 30-39
M6 60-69
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CLUB

2AY NATPAZ

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APIOAIAAZ

2AY AOGHNAX

2AY MEFTAAONHZOZ
TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH

E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

A.Z. BOYPBOYPQN

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEZ

OPEIB.ZYA.ZMATQN

YO & PI
APOMOIMAPEA
APOMOIMAPEA

APOMOINAPEA
MOZEIAQNAZ AOYTPAKIOY

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ
APIOAIAAL

MANAIZTIKOZ PAOHNAZL

TIME

1:02:58
1:03:07
1:03:09
1:03:40
1:03:40
1:03:52
1:03:53
1:04:05
1:04:31
1:04:31
1:04:49

1:04:50

1:05:22
1:05:37
1:05:54
1:05:55
1:05:59
1:06:14
1:06:23
1:06:25
1:06:29
1:06:35
1:06:35
1:06:55
1:07:01
1:07:29
1:07:31
1:07:33
1:07:51
1:07:59
1:08:14
1:08:19
1:08:23
1:08:24
1:08:25
1:08:26
1:08:39
1:09:12
1:09:18
1:09:18
1:09:32
1:09:35
1:09:55
1:10:02

1:11:03

1:11:41
1:11:52
1:12:04
1:12:05
1:12:56



OR
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

CR
30
13

41
31
42
43

32

44

12

13
14

BIB
206
372
201
381
359
312
388
398
241
364
383
306
243
273
327
207
269
240
292
278
356

ATHLET
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
TZETZOYMH ANAZTAZIA
GRACEY MARTHA
TZAKPIKAAAKHZ AGANAZIOZ
ZTAMATOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
MMOTZIOAHZ AHMHTPHX
TZOYZKIAHZ IQANNHX
TZOYZKIAHZ KONZTANTINOX
OEOAQPOY ©OEO®ANHZ
TAFKAAHX EYATTEAOZ
TZANTIAAZ MANATQTHE
MMANIA KAAAIPPOH
KAZAKQOY TPIZEYTENH
KOPKA KQONZTANTINA
=ATOPAPH AITEAIKH
ANAPEAAQY NEKTAPIA
KONTOKOAAIAZ IOANNHZ
OEOAQPOY ANAXTAZIOX
NOTIOTATIAHYE XAPAAAMITOZ
KOYPTH EYANOIA
>TAOOYAH EAIZZABET

GEN CAT
M3 30-39
F3 30-39
F7 70+
M5 50-59
M4 40-49
M5 50-59
M5 50-59
M2 20-29
M4 40-49
M2 20-29
M5 50-59
F6 60-69
F5 50-59
F4 40-49
F4 40-49
F4 40-49
M4 40-49
M1-19
M7 70+
F1-19
F4 40-49
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CLUB

EQYPAIOI

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM

STEFIS RUNNING TEAM

MOTOR OIL RUNNING TEAM

BETTER PEOPLE

MAY OAYXZEAY

TIME
1:12:59
1:13:03
1:14:24
1:15:13
1:16:17
1:16:55
1:17:07
1:18:54
1:20:19
1:20:34
1:23:07
1:27:56
1:28:52
1:31:33
1:31:34
1:32:37
0:00:00
1:06:33
0:14:21
0:20:02
0:20:18



